Krasovskyi Kostiantyn Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the Main
Department

Last position

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 5 469 734,85 UAH, that in 22.3265 times exceeds
income of 244 989,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Krasovskyi Yevhenii Kostiantynovych son
Krasovska Tetiana lhorivna wife
Krasovska Dariia Kostiantynivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16397
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16397
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16397
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16397
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16396
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16396
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16396
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16396
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16398

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

AnmiHicTpauia MNpesngeHTa
YKpaiHn, KepiBHUK F010BHOIO
AenapTaMeHTy NpaBoOBOi
nosiTNKN

AnMiHicTpauia MNpesngeHTa
YkpaiHn, KepiBHUK 010BHOIO
JenapTaMeHTy NpaBoOBOIl
nosiTUKN

AnminicTpauia MNpe3ngeHTa
YKpaiHn, KepiBHnK N0N10BHOI0
henapTaMeHTy NpaBoBOIl
MoAITUKN

ApminicTpauisa Mpe3ngeHTa
YKpaiHn, KepiBHUK (0N10BHOIro
henapTaMeHTy NpaBoOBOi
MoNITUKN

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Main
Department of Legal Policy

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Main
Department of Legal Policy

Administration of the President
of Ukraine / Secretariat of the
President of Ukraine , Director
of the Head Department of
Legal Policy of the Presidential
Administration of Ukraine

23 613,59

23 709,82

25 012,26

20 202,28

9 500,38

10 191,42

54 582,49

7 697,95

7 724,37

6 230,50

37
899,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

760,00

176
000,00

760,00

176
000,00

694,00

176
000,00

534,00

170
000,00

227,00

3
300,00

55
300,00

8
170,00

2,00

18
970,00

300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

170
388,00

375,00

170
000,00

85
240,80

— 14,00

67 25
350,00 640,00

300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 139 592,00

UAH 224 965,00

UAH 86 371,00

UAH 145 337,00

UAH 22 309,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

900.0 sg. m (1)

900.0 sg. m (1)

900.0 sg. m (1)

900.0 sg. m (1)

109.88 sq. m

(2)

109.88 sq. m

(2)

109.88 sgq. m

(2)

109.88 sg. m

(2)

86.28 sgq. m
(2)

86.28 sgq. m
(2)

32.48sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70

VEHICLES:

2019 * TonoTta RAV4 2010
2019 * TooTa RAV4 2010
2018 » TooTa RAV4 2010
2017 * TonoTta RAV4 2010
2016 * TonoTta RAV4 2010
2015 » TooTa RAV4 2010

* LlleBpone Aseo 2005

2014 » Toyota Rav 4 2.0 2010
il
CAREER:
Dec. 5, 2014 — till Sept. 10, 2019 Administration of President of

Ukraine, Head of the Main
Department


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af360da0-9089-4520-8e2f-bbc62628a831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56659703-33ac-4f05-a078-6afebb8ca7bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ec0ca21-d446-485c-aaea-f06154c17716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5546969c-4be1-4271-a107-00e955e22b7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218b8b57-0df9-44fb-8fb7-c586291a31a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb33a40-7e2d-4a73-9888-f19f7c9dcc2f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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